
4pm - 9.30pm 

Mon - Sat 

4pm - 9pm  

Sunday

STARTERS

Homemade soup of the day €5 
wheaten bread 

Creamy smoked seafood chowder €7.50 
wheaten bread 

Hot ‘n’ kicking chicken  €15 
escalope of Chicken, Piri Piri spices,   
peppercorn sauce, onion rings 

Chicken goujons €14 
garlic mayonnaise, tomato salsa 

Chicken melter  €15 
onions, mushrooms, swiss cheese, tomato sauce

Chicken carbonara €15
penne pasta, cream sauce, smoked  
bacon, parmesan cheese  1,3,7

Classic caesar salad €5 
lettuce, crispy bacon, caesar dressing 

Grilled bruschetta €6
tomato confit, peppers, goats cheese 
& rocket salad 

Fried chicken wings
tossed in bbq sauce, simple salad

€6.50

Crispy breaded mushrooms €6
garlic mayonnaise, seasonal leaves  

L O U G H V I E W  B A R
EVENING MENU

Chilli beef nachos €6.50
melted cheese

MAIN COURSE

Bangers & Mash €15 
pork & leek sausages, mash, red onion gravy 

 1,7,10,12

Slow cooked cottage pie  €14 

Loughview roast of the day €14 
served with chef's vegetables & potatoes

Chinese style beef  €15
honey, soy sauce, chilli, noodles 

MAIN COURSE

Gateway beef burger 
brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, onion

- Plain & simple 

- Cheese & bacon 

€12 

€14 + pickles

10oz sirloin steak €24 
tomato, onion rings, red onion marmalade,  
peppercorn sauce 1,3,7,12

Sirloin steak sandwich €18 
garlic bread, onion rings, peppercorn 
sauce 1,3,7,12

Catch of the day €15
served with chef's vegetables & potatoes

Pan-fried supreme of salmon  €16 
savoy cabbage, bacon,white wine sauce 4,7

Crispy fried cod €15
battered cod,mushy peas, tartar sauce 1,3,4,7,10,12

Vegetable curry, rice €12.50 
add chicken €2 extra

 - 100% Irish Beef -

1,3,7

1,4,7,9,14

1,7,9,10,12

1,3,7

1,7

1,3,7

1,3,7

7

1,3,7

1,3,7

1,3,7,10,12

7,9,10,12

1,3,7,11,12

1,3,7,10

4,7

1,7,12

Vegetarian dish of the day 

All mains served with a side order of your choice. 

Roast of the day is complete dish.

Slow cooked pulled beef €6
crispy potato shell, cheese, tomato salsa 6,7,12



SAUCES

SIDE ORDERS

All side orders €3 

Chips 

Skinny Fries 

Garlic Potatoes 

Creamed Potato 

Chilli and Sour Cream Potatoes 

Tossed Salad 

Rocket and Parmesan Salad 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Sauté Onions 

Sauté Mushrooms 

All sauces €2 

Peppercorn  

Roast Gravy 

White Wine 

Tomato 

Chorizo 

EXTRA'S

L O U G H V I E W  B A R
EVENING MENU

BEVERAGES

Tea  

Herbal Tea 

Espresso  

Cappuccino  

Americano 

Latte  

Liqueur coffee  

€2 

€2.50 

€2 

€3 

€2.50 

€3 

€6.50 
Choose from: 
Irish, Baileys, Calypso, Royale.

DESSERTS

Toffee and malteser meringue 

Chocolate fudge cake 

Selection of ice creams

American style waffles  
ice cream, chocolate sauce

Homemade apple and cinnamon pie 
served with ice cream

€5
3,7,8

1,3,7

1,3,7

1,3,7

1 - Gluten, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Egg, 4 - Fish, 

5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 

9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame, 

12 - Sulphite, 13 - Lupins, 14 - Shellfish 

Allergen Information

3,6,7


