

FOUGHVIEW BAR EVENING MENU

4pm - 9.30pm Mon - Sat 4pm - 9pm Sunday

STARTERS

Homemade soup of the day €5 wheaten bread 1,3,7 Creamy smoked seafood chowder €7.50 wheaten bread 1,4,7,9,14 €6.50 Fried chicken wings tossed in bbq sauce, simple salad 1,7,9,10,12 €5 Classic caesar salad lettuce, crispy bacon, caesar dressing 1,3,7 Grilled bruschetta €6 tomato confit, peppers, goats cheese & rocket salad Chilli beef nachos €6.50 melted cheese Crispy breaded mushrooms €6 garlic mayonnaise, seasonal leaves 1,3,7 Slow cooked pulled beef €6 crispy potato shell, cheese, tomato salsa

MAIN COURSE

Chicken melter 7	€15
onions, mushrooms, swiss cheese, tomato sau	ice
Chicken goujons	€14
garlic mayonnaise, tomato salsa 1,3,7	
Hot 'n' kicking chicken	€15
escalope of Chicken, Piri Piri spices,	
peppercorn sauce, onion rings 1,3,7	
Chicken carbonara	€15
penne pasta, cream sauce, smoked	
bacon, parmesan cheese 1,3,7	

MAIN COURSE

Loughview roast of the day served with chef's vegetables & potatoes	€14 1,3,7,10,12
Slow cooked cottage pie 7,9,10,12	€14
Bangers & Mash 1,7,10,12 pork & leek sausages, mash, red onion gravy	€15
Chinese style beef honey, soy sauce, chilli, noodles 1,3,7,11,12	€15
Gateway beef burger brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, onion 1,3,7,10 - Plain & simple	€12
- Cheese & bacon + pickles	€14
10oz sirloin steak tomato, onion rings, red onion marmalade, peppercorn sauce 1,3,7,12	€24
Sirloin steak sandwich garlic bread, onion rings, peppercorn sauce 1,3,7,12	€18
Catch of the day served with chef's vegetables & potatoes	€15 4,7
Pan-fried supreme of salmon savoy cabbage, bacon, white wine sauce 4.7	€16
Crispy fried cod battered cod,mushy peas, tartar sauce 1,3,4,	€15 ,7,10,12
Vegetable curry, rice 1,7,12 € add chicken €2 extra	12.50
Vegetarian dish of the day	

All mains served with a side order of your choice.

Roast of the day is complete dish.

- 100% Irish Beef -



FOUGHVIEW BAR EVENING MENU

EXTRA'S

SIDE ORDERS

All side orders €3

Chips

Skinny Fries

Garlic Potatoes

Creamed Potato

Chilli and Sour Cream Potatoes

Tossed Salad

Rocket and Parmesan Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

Sauté Onions

Sauté Mushrooms

SAUCES

All sauces €2

Peppercorn

Roast Gravy

White Wine

Tomato

Chorizo

DESSERTS

€5

Toffee and malteser meringue	3,7,8
Chocolate fudge cake	1,3,7
Selection of ice creams	3,6,7
American style waffles	
ice cream, chocolate sauce	1,3,7
Homemade apple and cinnamon pie	
served with ice cream	1,3,7

BEVERAGES

Tea	€2
Herbal Tea	€2.50
Espresso	€2
Cappuccino	€3
Americano	€2.50
Latte	€3
Liqueur coffee Choose from: Irish, Baileys, Calypso, Royale.	€6.50

Allergen Information

1 - Gluten, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Egg, 4 - Fish,

5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soya, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts,

9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame,

12 - Sulphite, 13 - Lupins, 14 - Shellfish